SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

V”

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 114

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[116

Roll No Name

29171

29173

29174

35456

29178

29179

29180

35457

29183

35458

29185

24275

29188

29189

Emmy R. Marak

Jyotisman Mahanta

Kamaisad Kungur

Basumatary

Kuldip Kalita

Mrinal Kanti Garo

Nabam Hade

Nabam Tapung

Pallab Jyoti Boruah

Pronami Kakoti

Rakesh Thakuria

Rezina Begum

Runmika Rongpipi

Sinmoy Sarma

Subhajit Debnath

03 January 2025

Result

Passed : 108

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Microbiology & Pathology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[116

Roll No Name

29191

29197

29202

29203

29205

29208

29210

29212

29221

29229

29231

29234

29236

29237

29238

29239

25455

Amina Yasmin

Gojum Basar

Jack Kabui

Jnandeep Sarmah

Kirken Jini

Manash Das

Mrinanka Saikia

Pabom Dania Neba

Shahin Mostaque

Alisa Tabbatsum

Jesmina Mondal

Masuma Jahan

Mohina Yasmin

Mriganka Das

Najma Akhtar

Saddam Ali

Zarin Ruksad
Shabnam

03 January 2025

Result
Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Absent in Pharmacology

Absent in Pharmacology

Controller of Examinations

Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology,
Absent in Pharmacology
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

32 GEA National College, 29246 Bhargav Ranjan Das Fail Fail in Exercise Therapy
Guwabhati

33 GEA National College, 29250 Deep Jyoti Boruah  Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

34 GEA National College, 29270  Mrityunjay Rajak Fail Fail in Pharmacology, Biostatistics & Research
Guwabhati Methodology

35 GEA National College, 35472  Ashim Hazarika Passed appeared .
Guwabhati subject(s)

36  GEA National College, 29350  Aminul Islam Mondal Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

37  GEA National College, 25438  Najmal Hussain Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

38 GEA National College, 25418  Debojit Medhi Passed appeared .
Guwabhati subject(s)

39 GEA National College, 25449  Surat Rajbongshi Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

40 GEA National College, 25414  Bhargab Nath Pass
Guwabhati

41  GEA National College, 25451  Tanmoy Kalita Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

42  GEA National College, 25409  Ashif Choudhury Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

43  GEA National College, 25415 Bikash Saikia Pass
Guwabhati

44  GEA National College, 25435 Monimadhab Dutta Pass
Guwabhati

45 GEA National College, 29352 Biman Kalita Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

46  GEA National College, 25421 Dhrubajyoti Saikia  Passed appeared .
Guwabhati subject(s)

47  GEA National College, 25412 Bedanta Borah Pass
Guwabhati

48  GEA National College, 25407  Arfifa Siddika Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[116

Roll No Name

29368

29354

25448

25442

29360

25452

25436

29367

25445

25446

25443

25430

25416

29349

29356

25422

25404

Shohidur Rahman

Emamul Hassan

Sunita Devi

Pragjyoti Kakati

Lakshyajyoti Phukan

Tanuj Kumar

Hazarika

Nabaparna Das

Ruptalin Beypi

Rupjir Englengpi

Salma Sultana

Pratima Sarkar

Karishma Das

Bitopan Baruah

Aman Ray

Hirak Jyoti Nath

Dipasmita Das

Anindita Thakuria

03 January 2025

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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SINo College

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[116

Roll No Name

29359

25413

29369

29366

25447

29348

25403

25410

25454

25444

25431

29362

25426

29370

29372

25406

29364

Kishor Kumar

Baruah

Bhargab Das

Subrata Das

Rajdeep Nath

Sha Nawaz Rahman

Abinash Chetia

Alfridul Haque

Ashish Raja Daimari

Thunumoni Saikia

Rechimita Sarma

Kaushik Bordoloi

Mehnaj Hoque

Imon Bharadwaj

Sultana Moriom

Parbin

Namita Sonowal

Anowar Hussain

Najmin Nehar

03 January 2025

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass
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SINo College

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

M

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Asian Institute of Paramedical

Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[116

Roll No Name

25434

25450  Susmita Kashyap
29290  Sehnaj Amin

35475  Lajmina Parbin
35476  Manir Uddin Ahmed
29291 Imdadur Rahman
29294  Md. Sahil Alam
29295  Md. Taukhid Alam
29296  Nayan Ali

29297 Noor Tayaba

29298  Sahil Choudhury
29299  Sahil Khan

29300  Sakil Mustak Ahmed
29301  Selima Sultana
29302 Subham Biswas
29169  Kundan Sharma
35480  Abdul Wadud

03 January 2025

Result

subject(s)

Remark

Manas Pratim Sarma Passed appeared .

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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SINo College

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex[116

Roll No Name

35482  Anjuma Khatun
35483  Asminara Begum
35484  Hafiza Khatun
35485 Inzamam Ul
Khandakar
35486 Isbaul Hussain
35487  Jadid Ahmed
35489  Kazi Kallul Kadir
35490  Marjiya Khatun
35492 Md. Monowar
Hussain
35495  Nawajish Ara
Choudhury
35496 Rakib Uddin
Choudhury
35498  Runa Laila Akter
35500 Sanowar Hussain
35501  Selima Aktar
35488  Kamrun Nahar

Siddika

03 January 2025

Result

Pass

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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