

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

## (SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Appeared: 114 Passed: 108

App	peared: 114				Passed: 108	
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29171	Emmy R. Marak	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29173	Jyotisman Mahanta	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29174	Kamaisad Kungur Basumatary	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35456	Kuldip Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)		
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29178	Mrinal Kanti Garo	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29179	Nabam Hade	Passed appeared subject(s)		
7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29180	Nabam Tapung	Passed appeared subject(s)		
8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35457	Pallab Jyoti Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)		
9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29183	Pronami Kakoti	Passed appeared subject(s)		
10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	35458	Rakesh Thakuria	Passed appeared subject(s)		
11	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29185	Rezina Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)		
12	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	24275	Runmika Rongpipi	Fail	Fail in Microbiology & Pathology	
13	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29188	Sinmoy Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	
14	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	29189	Subhajit Debnath	Passed appeared subject(s)	•	

Controller of Examinations

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
15	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29191	Amina Yasmin	Fail	Absent in Pharmacology
16	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29197	Gojum Basar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
17	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29202	Jack Kabui	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29203	Jnandeep Sarmah	Fail	Fail in Biostatistics & Research Methodology, Absent in Pharmacology
19	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29205	Kirken Jini	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29208	Manash Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29210	Mrinanka Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29212	Pabom Dania Neba	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	College of Physiotherapy & Medical Sciences, Guwahati	29221	Shahin Mostaque	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29229	Alisa Tabbatsum	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29231	Jesmina Mondal	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
26	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29234	Masuma Jahan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29236	Mohina Yasmin	Fail	Absent in Pharmacology
28	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29237	Mriganka Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
29	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29238	Najma Akhtar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
30	NEF College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29239	Saddam Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
31	GEA National College, Guwahati	25455	Zarin Ruksad Shabnam	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
32	GEA National College, Guwahati	29246	Bhargav Ranjan Das	Fail	Fail in Exercise Therapy
33	GEA National College, Guwahati	29250	Deep Jyoti Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
34	GEA National College, Guwahati	29270	Mrityunjay Rajak	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Biostatistics & Research Methodology
35	GEA National College, Guwahati	35472	Ashim Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
36	GEA National College, Guwahati	29350	Aminul Islam Mondal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	GEA National College, Guwahati	25438	Najmal Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
38	GEA National College, Guwahati	25418	Debojit Medhi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	GEA National College, Guwahati	25449	Surat Rajbongshi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
40	GEA National College, Guwahati	25414	Bhargab Nath	Pass	
41	GEA National College, Guwahati	25451	Tanmoy Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
42	GEA National College, Guwahati	25409	Ashif Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	GEA National College, Guwahati	25415	Bikash Saikia	Pass	•
44	GEA National College, Guwahati	25435	Monimadhab Dutta	Pass	
45	GEA National College, Guwahati	29352	Biman Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
46	GEA National College, Guwahati	25421	Dhrubajyoti Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
47	GEA National College, Guwahati	25412	Bedanta Borah	Pass	
48	GEA National College, Guwahati	25407	Arfifa Siddika	Passed appeared subject(s)	

21.4.4	<b></b>	- U.V.		-	
	College	Roll No		Result	Remark
49	GEA National College, Guwahati	29368	Shohidur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
50	GEA National College, Guwahati	29354	Emamul Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
51	GEA National College, Guwahati	25448	Sunita Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
52	GEA National College, Guwahati	25442	Pragjyoti Kakati	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	GEA National College, Guwahati	29360	Lakshyajyoti Phukan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
54	GEA National College, Guwahati	25452	Tanuj Kumar Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
55	GEA National College, Guwahati	25436	Nabaparna Das	Pass	
56	GEA National College, Guwahati	29367	Ruptalin Beypi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
57	GEA National College, Guwahati	25445	Rupjir Englengpi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	GEA National College, Guwahati	25446	Salma Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
59	GEA National College, Guwahati	25443	Pratima Sarkar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
60	GEA National College, Guwahati	25430	Karishma Das	Pass	
61	GEA National College, Guwahati	25416	Bitopan Baruah	Pass	
62	GEA National College, Guwahati	29349	Aman Ray	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
63	GEA National College, Guwahati	29356	Hirak Jyoti Nath	Pass	
64	GEA National College, Guwahati	25422	Dipasmita Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
65	GEA National College, Guwahati	25404	Anindita Thakuria	Passed appeared subject(s)	

		- "			
	College	Roll No		Result	Remark
66	GEA National College, Guwahati	29359	Kishor Kumar Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
67	GEA National College, Guwahati	25413	Bhargab Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
68	GEA National College, Guwahati	29369	Subrata Das	Pass	•
69	GEA National College, Guwahati	29366	Rajdeep Nath	Pass	•
70	GEA National College, Guwahati	25447	Sha Nawaz Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
71	GEA National College, Guwahati	29348	Abinash Chetia	Pass	
72	GEA National College, Guwahati	25403	Alfridul Haque	Pass	•
73	GEA National College, Guwahati	25410	Ashish Raja Daimari	Passed appeared subject(s)	
74	GEA National College, Guwahati	25454	Thunumoni Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
75	GEA National College, Guwahati	25444	Rechimita Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
76	GEA National College, Guwahati	25431	Kaushik Bordoloi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
77	GEA National College, Guwahati	29362	Mehnaj Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
78	GEA National College, Guwahati	25426	lmon Bharadwaj	Passed appeared subject(s)	
79	GEA National College, Guwahati	29370	Sultana Moriom Parbin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
80	GEA National College, Guwahati	29372	Namita Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
81	GEA National College, Guwahati	25406	Anowar Hussain	Pass	
82	GEA National College, Guwahati	29364	Najmin Nehar	Pass	

ol vi					
	College	Roll No		Result	Remark
83	GEA National College, Guwahati	25434	Manas Pratim Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
84	GEA National College, Guwahati	25450	Susmita Kashyap	Passed appeared subject(s)	
85	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	29290	Sehnaj Amin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
86	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35475	Lajmina Parbin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
87	J. B. College of Health Sciences, Guwahati	35476	Manir Uddin Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
88	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29291	Imdadur Rahman	Pass	
89	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29294	Md. Sahil Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
90	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29295	Md. Taukhid Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
91	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29296	Nayan Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
92	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29297	Noor Tayaba	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
93	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29298	Sahil Choudhury	Pass	
94	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29299	Sahil Khan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
95	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29300	Sakil Mustak Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
96	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29301	Selima Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
97	Nepni College of Allied Health Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	29302	Subham Biswas	Pass	•
98	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	29169	Kundan Sharma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
99	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35480	Abdul Wadud	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
100	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35482	Anjuma Khatun	Pass	
101	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35483	Asminara Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
102	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35484	Hafiza Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	
103	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35485	Inzamam UI Khandakar	Pass	•
104	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35486	Isbaul Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
105	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35487	Jadid Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
106	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35489	Kazi Kallul Kadir	Passed appeared subject(s)	
107	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35490	Marjiya Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
108	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35492	Md. Monowar Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
109	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35495	Nawajish Ara Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
110	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35496	Rakib Uddin Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
111	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35498	Runa Laila Akter	Passed appeared subject(s)	
112	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35500	Sanowar Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
113	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35501	Selima Aktar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
114	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	35488	Kamrun Nahar Siddika	Passed appeared subject(s)	-